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PISO 1

HABITACIÓN 1 (H1)

HABITACIÓN 2 (H2)

BAÑO 2 (B2)

DISTRIBUIDOR (DIS)

14.25

9.90

20.30

3.60

JUNIO 2022

m² ÚTILES

COCINA - SALÓN (CS)

2.40

    PROYECTO OBRA NUEVA

PORT CAMBRILS

DIRECCIÓN:

CALLE JUAN SEBASTIÁN ELCANO, 13,

CAMBRILS, 43850

PROMOTOR:

DESIGN & QUALITY GROUP

INTERIORISTA:

JUAN MANUEL SOTO

PLANO:

INVERSOR:

SAPHI INVESTMENT GROUP

NÚMERO:

CALLE ARAGÓN, 61 LOCAL 2

08015 BARCELONA

FECHA:

BAÑO 1 (B1)
3.75

H1

14.25 m²

TERRAZA (T) 7.20

B1

3.75 m²

H2

9.90 m²

CS

20.30 m²

B2

3.60 m²

DIS

2.40 m²

T

7.20 m²

54.20

65.00

M² TOTALES ÚTILES

M² TOTALES CONSTRUIDOS
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